1
Usher's Schedule
April 20, 2024 till July 28, 2024
Date 1 2 3 4
LEFT SIDE CENTER RIGHT SIDE FOYER
APRIL
Saturday, April 30 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, April 21 ----- 10 AM Mary-Anne Neal Liz Bartle John Vukovic Joe Scaletta
Sunday, April 21 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, April 27 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, April 28 ----- 10 AM Kathy Fraser Janice Arreglado Gordon Phillips John Percy
Sunday, April 28 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
MAY
Saturday, May 04 ---—- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, May 05 ----- 10 AM Mary-Anne Neal Joe Cadoni Sabrina Cadoni Liz Bartle
Sunday, May 05 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, May 11 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, May 12 ----- 10 AM John Vukovic Joe Scaletta Kathy Fraser Gerri Erickson
Sunday, May 12 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday,May 18 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, May 19 ----- 10 AM Gerri Erickson Sabrina Cadone Mary-Anne Neal Joe Cadoni
Sunday, May 19 ---—- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, May 25 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, May 26 ----- 10 AM Janice Arreglado John Percy Gordon Phillips Joe Scaletta
Sunday, May 26 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
JUNE
Saturday, June 01 --—- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, June 02 --—- 10 AM Kathy Fraser Joe Cadoni Sabrina Cadoni Liz Bartle
Sunday, June 02 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, June 08 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, June 09 --—- 10 AM Gordon Phillips Gerri Erickson Sid Emmanuel John Percy
Sunday, June 09 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, June 15 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek




Sunday, June 16 ----- 10 AM John Vukovic Joe Scaletta Kathy Fraser Liz Bartle
Sunday, June 16 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, June 22 --—- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, June 23 --—-- 10 AM Sid Emmanuel John Percy Gordon Phillips Janice Arreglado
Sunday, June 23 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, June 29 -----5 PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, June 30 ----- 10 AM Mary-Anne Neal Gerri Erickson John Vukovic Joe Scaletta
Sunday, June 30 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico

JULY
Saturday, Jul 06 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Jul 07 ----- 10 AM Liz Bartle Sid Emmanuel Gerri Erickson John Percy
Sunday, Jul 07 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, Jul 13 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Jul 14 ----- 10 AM Gordon Phillips Joe Cadoni Janice Arreglado Sabrina Cadoni
Sunday, Jul 14 —- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday Jul 20 ----- 5 PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Jul 21 ----- 10 AM Kathy Fraser Mary-Anne Neal John Vukovic Joe Scaletta
Sunday, Jul 21 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico
Saturday, Jul 27 ----- 5PM George Flint Ralph Christine Danny Hayek
Sunday, Jul 28 ----- 10 AM John Percy Janice Arreglado Sid Emmanuel Gerri Erickson
Sunday, Jul 28 ----- 6 PM Randy Poppe Phil Hallam Jaime Cabico

Please NOTE: ** by your name means the usher will recruit Presenters of the Gifts (the intention is to invite new

Spare: Allen Van

parishioners to participate in our parish community.)




